1
Provided by:  Mega Hertz | 800-883-8839 | info@go2mhz.com | www.go2mhz.com
2
01PART ONE
Fiber Distribution Hub
Provided by:  Mega Hertz | 800-883-8839 | info@go2mhz.com | www.go2mhz.com

FDH with 30m drop cable packing method
7
FDH Standard Ordering Information
P/N Product Description
SA-FDH-144F 1 set 144 cores FDH load with 144 pcs SC/APC 1m 0.9mm LSZH G657A1 pigtails and 144 pcs SC/APC simplex adapters
SA-FDH-288F 1 set 288 cores FDH load with 288 pcs SC/APC 1m 0.9mm LSZH G657A1 pigtails and 288 pcs SC/APC simplex adapters
SA-FDH-432F 1 set 432 cores FDH load with 432 pcs SC/APC 1m 0.9mm LSZH G657A1 pigtails and 432 pcs SC/APC simplex adapters
SA-FDH-144F-D30m 1 set 144 cores FDH load with 144 pcs SC/APC adaptor with 30m drop cable spliced ready.
Cable is SA-OFC-GYDXY, Gel-free Single Jacket Central Tube Optic Ribbon Fiber Cable.
SA-FDH-288F-D30m 1 set 288 cores FDH load with 288 pcs SC/APC adaptor with 30m drop cable spliced ready.
Cable is SA-OFC-GYDXY, Gel-free Single Jacket Central Tube Optic Ribbon Fiber Cable.
SA-FDH-432F-D30m 1 set 432 cores FDH load with 432 pcs SC/APC adaptor with 30m drop cable spliced ready.
Cable is SA-OFC-GYDXY, Gel-free Single Jacket Central Tube Optic Ribbon Fiber Cable.
SA-FDH-144F-D30mA 1 set 144 cores FDH load with 144 pcs SC/APC adaptor with 30m drop cable spliced ready.
Cable is SA-OFC-GYDXW, Gel-free Single Jacket Single Armor Central Tube Optic Ribbon Fiber Cable
SA-FDH-288F-D30mA 1 set 288 cores FDH load with 288 pcs SC/APC adaptor with 30m drop cable spliced ready.
Cable is SA-OFC-GYDXW, Gel-free Single Jacket Single Armor Central Tube Optic Ribbon Fiber Cable
SA-FDH-432F-D30mA 1 set 432 cores FDH load with 432 pcs SC/APC adaptor with 30m drop cable spliced ready.
Cable is SA-OFC-GYDXW, Gel-free Single Jacket Single Armor Central Tube Optic Ribbon Fiber Cable
8
Accessories: 12 Fiber Splice Tray
Technity P/N Photos Description
SA-CST-12F SC/APC 12 Fiber On Pigtail G657A1 PVC 0.9mm 1.5M
14 trays in 144 core FDH
28 trays in 288 core FDH
40 trays in 432 core FDH
Standard number of splice trays shown per cabinet
Additional splice trays can be ordered
SA-CST-12FR SC/APC 12 Fiber Splice On Ribbon Fanout Pigtail 1.5M
14 trays in 144 core FDH
28 trays in 288 core FDH
40 trays in 432 core FDH
Standard number of splice trays shown per cabinet
Additional splice trays can be ordered
• Splice tray can be customized based on need
9
P/N Description
SA-BPLC-XXX-YYY
Box type PLC, with selection of different connector type and splitter
ratio. Cable O.D. is 2.0mm. Input and output length can be customized,
default are 1.5 meter.
XXX
connector type
SCA - SC/APC
SCU - SC/UPC
LCA - LC/APC
LCU - LC/UPC
YYY
splitter ratio
104 - 1:4 type
108 - 1:8 type
116 - 1:16 type
132 - 1:32 type
164 - 1:64 type
204 - 2:4 type
208 - 2:8 type
216 - 2:16 type
232 - 2:32 type
264 - 2:64 type
Order splitters separately
Technical details
10
Available with Optional Fiber Taps
In Distributed Tap Architecture
Box Type FSIC Type
11
12
02PART TWO FOSC: Fiber Optic Splice Closure
Domed & Suitcase Style
Provided by:  Mega Hertz | 800-883-8839 | info@go2mhz.com | www.go2mhz.com

Input and output are all Hardened connectors; (Mini-IP, OptiTap compatible)
49
Multi-Port Terminal Ordering Information
50
Multi-Port Terminal Ordering Information
Installation Kits:
51
07PART SEVEN
Fiber Drop Solutions
- Fiber Drop Cable
- Fiber Drop Connectors
- Field Installable
- Pigtail & Patch Cord
- Fiber Tools
Provided by:  Mega Hertz | 800-883-8839 | info@go2mhz.com | www.go2mhz.com
52
Fiber Drop Cable Solutions
Provided by:  Mega Hertz | 800-883-8839 | info@go2mhz.com | www.go2mhz.com
53
SA - OFC - _ _ _ - _ F -_ _ _ _- _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ - _ - _ _ _ _
ROFNRC : Riser OFNR compact
ROFNRR : Riser OFNR ruggedized
POFNPC : Plenum OFNP compact
POFNPR : Plenum OFNP ruggedized
Many options are available, ask for details
Fiber Diameter
30 : 3.0mm round
42 : 4.2mm round
50 : 5.0mm round
4070 : 4.0*7.0mm flat
4376 : 4.3*7.6mm flat
Etc..
Type of Fiber
G657A1
G657A2
G657B3
G652D etc..
Fiber core quantity
1F, 2F, 12F etc..
Optional Special Element
T. With tone-able tracing wire
B. Black color
Outsheath Material
LSZH : Low-Smoke Zero-Halogen
HDPE : High Density Poly Ethylene
PVC: Polyvinyl Chloride
Ordered Length
xxxxM : xxxx meter
xxxxFT : xxxx feet
Optical Fiber Cable
(with no connectors
on each end)
OFC (Optical Fiber Cable, normally outdoor, with no connector on end)
54
Outdoor Drop Cable Solution –Round Type Air Blow Armored 3.2 / 4.8mm
• ISCA: Mini-IP, IP68, compatible with Optitap
• MSCA: Mini-SC, IP68, compatible with Huawei
• BSCA: Ballistic end, <4.2mm for air blow
• SSCA: Standard SCA
(HDPE available)Outer Sheath:LSZH
Stress member
Spiral steel armored